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58-B-0609

001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

05-JUN-2017

Early Bird Enterprises Inc

15361 Shamrock Dr

Fort Myers, FL 33912

EARLY BIRD ENTERPRISES INC

2016082568412394 Insp_id

RBOTELHO

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with licensee.

2016082568412394 Insp_id

RBOTELHO

BOTELHO RICHARD, JR, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   2030
11-JUN-2017

11-JUN-2017
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

332322

05-JUN-17

332322 58-B-0609 001 05-JUN-17EARLY BIRD ENTERPRISES INC

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000029

Cynomys gunnisoni GUNNISON'S PRAIRIE DOG000004

Felis silvestris catus CAT ADULT000002

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000002

Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH TYPE)000008

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000005

000050 Total
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